
122D Army Band Annual Training 

2012 Tour Ohio Schedule 

27 June, Wednesday 1930hrs, Findlay at Riverside Park 

28 June, Thursday 1900hrs, Fremont at Birchard Park 

29 June, Friday 1900hrs, Bryan at the Gazebo in town center 

30 June, Saturday 1900hrs, Coshocton at the Airport Amphitheater 

1 July, Sunday 1900hrs, Lakewood at the Lakewood Park Band shell 

2 July, Monday 1900hrs, North Ridgeville (Elyria) on the Village Green 

3 July, Tuesday, 1800hrs, Red, White and Boom Parade, Columbus 

4 July, Wednesday 0930hrs, West Park Parade (Cleveland) 

5 July, Thursday 2000hrs, Ashland at the Myers Memorial Band Shell 

6 July, Friday 1900hrs, Medina at the Uptown Park Gazebo with the Medina 

Community  Band 

7 July, Saturday1900hrs, Worthington on the Village Green, 122d Army Band 

Alumni concert, bring your instrument for the concert finale 

8 July, Sunday 1630hrs, Lancaster at Zane’s Square Park 

 


